

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.26609 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
04.	10.07.2024	<u>GRKP, J</u> Heard Sri K. Vijaya Raju, Learned Counsel for the Writ Petitioner and Sri K. Arjun Chowdhary, Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue. 2. Let Counter Affidavit be filed within three weeks. One week thereafter for filing Re-joinder, if any. 3. List the matter on 21.08.2024. 4. Interim Order granted on 10.10.2023 shall stand extended till the next listing. Vns _____ GRKP, J	

--	--	--	--