

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO.: **W.P.No.26609 of 2023**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
08.	14.08.2025	<u>TRR,J</u> Learned counsel for the respondents would submit that counter has been filed vide USR No.89213 of 2025, dated 14.08.2025 in the Registry. Office is directed to verify and place the counter on the record. List the matter after one week. Interim order granted earlier is extended by three more weeks. <u>TRR,J</u> SPP	

