

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.26609 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
14.	05.02.2026	<u>TRR, J:</u> At request of learned counsel appearing on behalf of Sri Mathada Yuvasiva Swamy, learned counsel for the respondent Nos.7 to 12 has been appointed as Assistant Government Pleader. At request for change of Vakalat, list the matter after two (02) weeks. Interim order granted earlier is extended by six more weeks, if it is in existence. RMR <u>TRR, J</u>	

